STREET ADDRESS

179 Woodcrest Dr

100 Sylvan St Unit 100
536 Franklin St Unit 1
76 1st St

28 E Highland Ave

33 Boardman Ave

14 Goss Ave

532-546 Main St Unit 6
226 W Wyoming Ave
38 Otis St

176 Upham St

387 Upham St

21 Briggs St

53 Albert St

23 Gould St Unit 23
974-976 Main St Unit 4
28-30 Tappan St Unit 6
9 Cottage Park Unit 9
146 W Wyoming Ave
264 Lebanon St

14 Gooch St

32 Brazil St Unit 32

BUYER

Jonathan and Jessica Blanton

Linda D. Buttimer

William and Anastasia Kamouzis

Claude and Lauren G. Shelton

Craig A. and Jana D. Pressley

Daniel J. and Lisa M. Smith

Christopher R. Ingalls and Liza Hostetler
John W. and Lorraine M. Gately
Thomas A. and Selina G. Field

Thomas Zulon

Wesley R. Connell and S MAstromonaco-Connell
Meagan S. and William C. Comb
Benjamin S. Bradley and Dana R. Lewinter
Artem and Elena Shevtsova

Pragya Thikey

Cortney Crespo

Yang Shen

Alexandra and Brandon Mahler

Brian W. and Jennifer L. Gregory

Don Q Real Estate Dev LLC

Liane C. and Robert M. Bender
Kimberly Mclean

SELLER

Joseph W. and Molly E. Corrigan
Christopher A. Galeazzi and Dawn M. Cadigan
John D. Mudrock

Ahmet W. and Celine H. Gyger

Smith RT and Daniel J. Smith

Michael and Kerri L. Ciulla

Irene S. Pollock

Kevin D. Constantine

Anthony and Tian L. Huang

Hanrahan Thomas J Est and Brenda Mcclure
William J. and Michele J. Tivnan
Timothy J. and Jacquelyn Fitzpatrick
Peter V. and Morgan Caraviello
Kathleen and John Mccarron

Patricia A. Connors

Xiaomei Xu

Caroline C. Reich

Michael and Jessica Fitzpatrick

Brian K. and Erinn J. Metzger

Linda J. Reid

Francine Pellegrino

Walsh Brazil Street RT and Jean Conrad

PRICE
$1,017,500
$481,000
$255,000
$710,000
$650,000
$700,000
$500,000
$284,000
$558,800
$555,000
$738,000
$585,000
$700,000
$750,000
$390,000
$305,000
$292,000
$420,000
$700,000
$322,345
$805,000
$440,000

TYPE

1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium

DATE OF SALE
05/25/2018
05/25/2018
05/25/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/30/2018
05/30/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018



