

STREET ADDRESS	BUYER	SELLER	PRICE	TYPE	DATE OF SALE
179 Woodcrest Dr	Jonathan and Jessica Blanton	Joseph W. and Molly E. Corrigan	\$1,017,500	1-Fam Res	05/25/2018
100 Sylvan St Unit 100	Linda D. Buttimer	Christopher A. Galeazzi and Dawn M. Cadigan	\$481,000	Condominium	05/25/2018
536 Franklin St Unit 1	William and Anastasia Kamouzis	John D. Mudrock	\$255,000	Condominium	05/25/2018
76 1st St	Claude and Lauren G. Shelton	Ahmet W. and Celine H. Gyger	\$710,000	1-Fam Res	05/29/2018
28 E Highland Ave	Craig A. and Jana D. Pressley	Smith RT and Daniel J. Smith	\$650,000	1-Fam Res	05/29/2018
33 Boardman Ave	Daniel J. and Lisa M. Smith	Michael and Kerri L. Ciulla	\$700,000	1-Fam Res	05/29/2018
14 Goss Ave	Christopher R. Ingalls and Liza Hostetler	Irene S. Pollock	\$500,000	1-Fam Res	05/30/2018
532-546 Main St Unit 6	John W. and Lorraine M. Gately	Kevin D. Constantine	\$284,000	Condominium	05/30/2018
226 W Wyoming Ave	Thomas A. and Selina G. Field	Anthony and Tian L. Huang	\$558,800	1-Fam Res	05/31/2018
38 Otis St	Thomas Zulon	Hanrahan Thomas J Est and Brenda McClure	\$555,000	1-Fam Res	05/31/2018
176 Upham St	Wesley R. Connell and S MAstromonaco-Connell	William J. and Michele J. Tivnan	\$738,000	1-Fam Res	05/31/2018
387 Upham St	Meagan S. and William C. Comb	Timothy J. and Jacquelyn Fitzpatrick	\$585,000	1-Fam Res	05/31/2018
21 Briggs St	Benjamin S. Bradley and Dana R. Lewinter	Peter V. and Morgan Caraviello	\$700,000	1-Fam Res	05/31/2018
53 Albert St	Artem and Elena Shevtsova	Kathleen and John Mccarron	\$750,000	1-Fam Res	05/31/2018
23 Gould St Unit 23	Pragya Thikey	Patricia A. Connors	\$390,000	Condominium	05/31/2018
974-976 Main St Unit 4	Cortney Crespo	Xiaomei Xu	\$305,000	Condominium	05/31/2018
28-30 Tappan St Unit 6	Yang Shen	Caroline C. Reich	\$292,000	Condominium	05/31/2018
9 Cottage Park Unit 9	Alexandra and Brandon Mahler	Michael and Jessica Fitzpatrick	\$420,000	Condominium	05/31/2018
146 W Wyoming Ave	Brian W. and Jennifer L. Gregory	Brian K. and Erinn J. Metzger	\$700,000	1-Fam Res	06/01/2018
264 Lebanon St	Don Q Real Estate Dev LLC	Linda J. Reid	\$322,345	1-Fam Res	06/01/2018
14 Gooch St	Liane C. and Robert M. Bender	Francine Pellegrino	\$805,000	1-Fam Res	06/01/2018
32 Brazil St Unit 32	Kimberly Mclean	Walsh Brazil Street RT and Jean Conrad	\$440,000	Condominium	06/01/2018